User’s Manual
Manuel de l’utilisateur
Manual del usuario
1
Antec Low Noise Technology: The Antec TruePower power supply is equipped with
special circuitry to achieve optimum balance between noise reduction and necessary cooling.
Thanks to an advanced temperature response system the power supply fans run at the lowest
speed appropriate to load and conditions.  The result is a great reduction in overall noise,

TRUE480     12A 6A
TRUE550     12A 6A
VOLTAGE +5V +12V +3.3V -5V -12V +5VSB
MAX. LOAD
TRUE330 30A 17A 28A 0.5A 1.0A 2.0A
TRUE380 35A 18A 28A 0.5A 1.0A 2.0A
TRUE430 36A 20A 28A 0.5A 1.0A 2.0A
TRUE480 38A 22A 30A 1.5A 1.0A 2.0A
TRUE550 40A 24A 32A 0.5A 1.0A 2.0A
MIN. LOAD 0A 0.8A 0A 0A 0A 0A
REGULATION ±3%   ±3%    ±3% ±5%   ±5%    ±5%
RIPPLE & NOISE  50      120     50 50      120      50
(mV)
TOTAL MAX.     +5V,+12V & +3.3V
OUTPUT MAX. OUTPUT
TRUE330        330W 310W
TRUE380        380W 360W
TRUE430        430W 410W
TRUE480        480W 460W
TRUE550        550W 530W
TRUE330
TRUE380
TRUE430
TRUE330